
 

How to contact us 
 

For Weddings, Funerals & Baptisms 

Contact the Parish Administrator 

 

Parish Office 01427 611036 
gainsboroughandmortontp@outlook.com 
 

Team Rector: 

Revd Canon Steve Johnson 

07483 374655 
steve.johnson@lincoln.anglican.org 
 

Team Vicar: 

Revd Liz Johnson 

07789 914596 

liz.johnson@lincoln.anglican.org 
 

 

To book the hall at St George’s 

Email: bookingstgeorges@outlook.com 

 

 

FIND US ON FACEBOOK 
www.facebook.com/gainsboroughchurches/ 

Sunday Services 
 

All Saints’ Church 

 
8:00am Holy Communion (BCP)  

  (1st & 3rd Sunday each month) 

 

10:30am Holy Communion 

(1st, 2nd, 3rd & 4th Sunday each 

month) 

 

St Paul’s Church 

 
9:00am Holy Communion 

(1st, 2nd & 4th Sunday each 

month) 

  Service of the Word 

(3rd Sunday each month) 

 

St George’s Church 
 

10:30am Holy Communion 

(1st & 3rd Sunday each month) 

Morning Worship 

(2nd Sunday each month) 

 

4:00pm Church @ 4pm 

(4th Sunday each month) 

 

Midweek Service 
 

11:30am Holy Communion 

  (Every Thursday at All Saints’) 

  TEAM PARISH OF 

  GAINSBOROUGH 

  AND MORTON 

 

 

 

 

  CHRISTMAS 

  SERVICES 

  &  

  EVENTS  

 

 

 

 

 
Team Parish of Gainsborough and Morton 

Christmas Lunchtime Concerts 

1:05pm 

Tuesday 2nd December 

SilverWood 
 

Tuesday 9th December 

Jonathan & Jake Rider 
 

Free admission, retiring collection 
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All Saints’ Church 

 
Saturday 29th November 

Christmas Tree Festival 

& Christmas Fayre 

11am to 4pm 

 

Sunday 30th November 

Christmas Tree Festival 

11:30am to 3pm 

--- 

Christingle 

3pm 

 

Thursday 18th December 

Holy Communion followed by seasonal 

refreshments 

11:30am 

--- 

Quiet Christmas Service 

3pm 

 

Wednesday 24th December 

Midnight Mass 

11:30pm 

 

Thursday 25th December 

Holy Communion (Said BCP) 

8am 

--- 

Family Holy Communion 

10:30am 

St George’s Church 

 
Saturday 22nd November 

Christmas Fayre & 

Table Top Sale 

10am to 1pm 

 

Saturday 6th December 

Family Christmas  

Celebration 

10:30am 

 

Monday 22nd December 

Come & Celebrate Christmas with 

Church@4 

4pm 

 

Wednesday 24th December 

Crib Service 

10:30am 

 

Sunday 28th December 

Team Parish Communion 

10:30am 

 

St Paul’s Church 

 
Tuesday 25th November 

Wreath Making Morning 

10am to 2pm 

 

Friday 5th December 

Christmas Fayre  

followed by  

‘Tis the Season to be Jolly’ 

6pm 

 

Sunday 7th December 

Blessing of the Crib 

Morton Village Hall 

4pm 

 

Thursday 11th December 

Carols by Candlelight 

6:30pm 

 

Wednesday 24th December 

Christingle 

5pm 

--- 

Bethlehem Midnight 

‘A Service of Holy Communion’ 

9pm 
 

 

 
 

Sunday 14th December 
Carol Service for All 

Gainsborough Methodist Church 
4pm 


